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X % A m HHER| @B | AODBE
AT 5N Z(AN) (N () (km) (AN/km)
(GERE > 7} 19,894 20,600 40,494 14,002 101.78 398
1 Z St T 12,803 13,196 25,999 9,260 66.91 339
&t 32,697 33,796 66,493 23,262 168.69 394
7. ANO-HEHDHER (%4151 BEE)

X5 A m " F B
FRN\ Y\BHiETH BFRET | X B | BZH H R &t 12 R &
H-13| 33020 10,170 12,383 15,001 70,574 A94 21,578 180
H 14| 32995 10,134 12,396 15,002 70,527 A4T 21,882 304
H-15| 32834 10,042 12,362 14,908 70,146 A381 22,152 270
H-16 | 32,602 9,974 12,296 14,806 69,678 A468 22,388 236
H =17 | 32430 9,910 12,235 14,695 69,270 A408 22,483 95
H-18| 32164 9,877 12,136 14,609 68,786 A484 | 22595 112

[ B -2 ) B 2R Bt 1R
H-19 41,713 26,485 68,198 A588 23,016 421
H -20 41,331 26,304 67,635 A563 23,102 86
H 21 40,888 26,147 67,035 AB00 | 23,164 86
H-22 40,494 25,999 66,493 A542 23,262 98
8. ERTHETAID AL/ (ER22%41 81854

= o B | A | E [T f KTk | g ok

?h" # i s s

1 = B | om| B ;g %E.g & [d0mifda0m

A W) | (0 || g | B EMEE g | 2| F

(GERE > ] 101.78 | 40,494 [ 14002 | 14 | 685 | 2| 8 [ 12| 191,126 | 182 | 378

A A 66.91 |25999 | 9,260 13 531 9| 4|15 653 | 198 | 194

B 168.69 | 66,493 [ 23262 | 27 1216 | 2 | 17| 1634|1779 | 380 | 572
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